1000 Gallon Liquid Level vs. Capacity

Liquid level [Gallons |Tota! Gallons
1" 10 10
2" 10 20
3" 12 32
4" 15 47
5" 15 62
6" 15 77
7" 16 93
8" 16 109
g" 16 125
10" 20 145
11" 20 165
12" 20 185
13" 20 205
14" 21 226
15" 21 247
16" 23 270
17" 23 293
18" 24 317
19" 24 341
20" 25 366
21" 25 391
22 26 447
23" 26 443
24" 30 473
25" 35 508
26" 26 534
27" 26 560
28" 25 585
29" 25 610
30" 25 835
31" 24 659
32" 24 683
33" 23 706
34 23 729
35 22 751
36" 21 772
37" 21 793
38" 20 813
39" 20 833
40" 20 853
41" 20 873
42" 20 893
43" 18 911
44" 17 928
45" 16 944
46" 16 960
47 16 976
48" 15 991
49" 15 10086
50" 15 1021

*The above data was collected by the QC Department for AK Industries - Poly Division
with the use of a BadgerMeter Read-o-matic model 25 water meter and a measuring stick




